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Meet Entry Fees

Dolphin Open 2020  06/03/2020

£8.00 Relay -  £20Meet Setup Entry Fees: IE - 

IE Fee TotalRelayFeeName

3 £24 0 £24Gemma Fitzgerald (13)

4 £32 0 £32Michael Guseynov (17)

3 £24 0 £24Aoife Lyons (14)

Team Totals

10 £80Individual Entries:

Relay Entries: 0

Swimmer Surcharge:  3 £0

Total:

Team Surcharge:

Facility Surcharge:

£0

£0

£80

£0


